



NO.	Part name (number req'd)	NO.	Part name (number req'd)	NO.	Part name (number req'd)
Z1	Wing nut 1/4"	Z24	P-screws M6x1 (4)	Z47	Washers 3/8" (2)
Z2	Lock washer	Z25	Clutch Wheel	Z48	Spring washer 3/8"
Z3	Coil spring	Z26	Washer with internal tooth	Z49	Slide base
Z4	Spring adjustment rod	Z27	Special nut 9/16"	Z50	Mounting bolts 9/16x90(3)
Z5	Lever	Z28	Special nut 9/16"	Z51	Wide-rimmed washers(3)
Z6	Smooth ball joint	Z29	Washer with internal tooth	Z52	Spring washers 9/16" (3)
Z7	Lever pin M10	Z30	Flwheel	Z53	Nuts 9/16" (3)
Z8	E-shaped lock rings # 8 (2)	Z31	P-screws M5x0.8(3)	Z54	Pin M10
Z9	U-lock nut 1/2"	Z32	Spring washers 5 (3)	Z55	E-shaped lock rings #9 (2)
Z10	Pulley	Z33	Intermediate bracket	Z56	Capacitor saddles
Z11	Full belt cover	Z34	Preload spring	Z57	Capacitor
Z12	Half belt cover	Z35	Key 5x5x14 (2)	Z58	Spring washers 5 (2)
Z13	Key 5x5x14 (2)	Z36	Motor shaft	Z59	P-screws M5x0.8 (2)
Z14	Sealed ball bearings # 6202(2)	Z37	Sealed ball bearings # 6203(2)	Z60	Lint proof filter
Z15	Clutch shaft	Z38	Rotor	Z61	P-screws M5x0.8 (2)
Z16	Movable bearing	Z39	Cushion plate	Z62	Plane washers 5 (2)
Z17	Adjusting pivot M10	Z40	Stator	Z63	End cover
Z18	Nut M10	Z41	Motor housing	Z64	P-screws M5x0.8
Z19	Front cover	Z42	Rating plate	Z65	Rubber cushion (3)
Z20	Guide pin	Z43	Pot screws M5x0.8 (3)		
Z21	Brake shoe	Z44	Special flat washers (3)		
Z22	P-screws M5x0.8	Z45	Adjustment bolt		
Z23	Boss	Z46	Nuts 3/8" (2)		